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Name
Giles, Davin 0
McAllister, Mitch 0
Stevenson, Irving 0
Pretorius, Fanie 0
Van Schaik, Louwrens 0
Olivier, Albert 0
De Bruin, Dawie 0
Streicher, Phillip 0
Olivier, Estelle 0

Name

Wehmeyer, HumphriesO U
0 U

Botha, Gideon
Venter, Erich
Stevenson, Andrea
Bezuidenhout, Simon
Stevenson, Tannin
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MPSA Shotgun League 1

3/9/2019

Stage 5 - Open

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

100 O
9 0
99 20
100 20
98 20
100 O
100 10
95 10
100 O

14,616,8446
21,754 5517
18,434,2865
21,603,7037
22,853.4136
35,842,7902
36,462,4685
35,542,3917
47,032,1263

Stage 5 - Standard

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

98 0 26,593,6856
100 0 31,533,1716
100 0 33,003,0303
98 10 30,932.,8451

100 20 67,741,1810
0 0 0,00 0,0000

No. class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,0000 100,00 %

66,5007
62,6256
54,1111
49,8722
40,7645
36,0642
34,9423
31,0653

66,50 %
62,63 %
54,11 %
49.87 %
40,76 %
36,06 %
34,94 %
31,07 %

No.class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,0000 100,00 %

86,0535
82,2202
77,1960
32,0433
0,0000

86,05 %
82,22 %
77,20 %
32,04 %
0,00 %

Stage 5 - Standard Manual

Place Name No.class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Fourie, Louis 0O U SM 98 0 29,60 3,3108 100,0000 100,00 %
2 Naude, Johnny 0 U SM 98 0 3646 2,6879 81,1849 81,18 %
3 Pretorius, RoccouwO0 U SM 98 0 130,800,7492 22,6300 22,63 %
4 Naude, Xagorr 0O U SM 99 10 155,300,5731 17,3095 17,31 %



